

Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 10/02)	RI 1023	t = 1 t 1' 1()	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE I.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	<b>V V</b>	<b>V V</b>	▼ ▼	
	of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original do		
Name of conveying party(les):			Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Titan Systems Corporation	Titan Systems Corporation 17 - 31 - 0 2		Name:_The Titan Corporation Internal Address:	
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other [Delaware]	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 3033 Scien City: San Diego State:	ce Park Road	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(is  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Execution Date: September 25, 20	Merger Change of Name	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaw	ted States, a domestic   : Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registrati  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	76360110, 76360311		o.(s)	
concerning document should be mai	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Katherine M. Hoffman, Esq.		and 2	
Internal Address:	Internal Address:  Luce, Forward, Hamilton & Scripps LLP		\$_65.00	
	прро ссі	Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account	
Street Address:600 West Broadwa	Street Address:600 West Broadway, Suite 2600			
City: San Diego State: CA	Zip: 92101	THIS SPACE	11.0.39 CTION	
9. Signature.  Katherine M. Hoffman, Esq.  Name of Person Signing	Si	<u> </u>	December 23, 2002  Date	
01/07/2003 LNUELLER 00000303 76360110 Mail o	documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:		
01 FC:8521 40.00 GP 02 FC:8522 25.00 GP	Commissioner of Patent & Ti Washington,	rademarks, Box Assignments D.C. 20231		

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0966

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AN 09/23/2002 020596485 - 0720430

## CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND MERGER

### MERGING

# TITAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION. a Delaware corporation

#### INTO

## THE TITAN CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation

(PURSUANT TO SECTION 258 OF THE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW OF DELAWARE)

THE TITAN CORPORATION (the "Corporation") DOES HEREBY

### CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Corporation is incorporated pursuant to the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

SECOND: That the Corporation owns at least 90% of the outstanding shares of each class of the capital stock of Titan Systems Corporation, a Delaware corporation.

That the Corporation determined to merge Titan Systems Corporation with and into the Corporation on the terms and conditions set forth in the minutes of the Board of Directors of the Corporation attached hereto as Exhibit A and duly adopted at a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Corporation on September 24, 2002.

FOURTH: That the Merger (as defined above and as to be accomplished by this Certificate of Ownership and Merger) shall be effective as of the date and time of the filing of this Certificate of Ownership and Merger.

TTHIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK!

67:50:40

Fage 2 (Printed Page 02)

LEGAL LUCE FORWARD SD1

IZ/Z0/Z002 IZ: IC COCK NOT SELECTORE

IN WITHERS WEEDEOF, the understaned being a duly authorized officer of The Titan Corporation hereby cartifies that the facts hereinabove stand are truly set forth and, accordingly, executes this Certificate of Ownership and Marger this 25 day of 569 tensor, 2002.

ATTEST:

Title: Heater Wes

Concret Counsel and Secretary